
Month : October ' 2015

Mack Marshal John Kimball Robert

1-Oct Wednesday A A B B B

2-Oct Thursday A A OFF B B

3-Oct Friday A OFF A B B

4-Oct Saturday A B A OFF B

5-Oct Sunday A B A A B

6-Oct Monday A B A A B

7-Oct Tuesday B B A A OFF

8-Oct Wednesday B B A A A

9-Oct Thursday B B OFF A A

10-Oct Friday B OFF B A A

11-Oct Saturday B A B OFF A

12-Oct Sunday A A B B A

13-Oct Monday A A B B A

14-Oct Tuesday OFF A B B OFF

15-Oct Wednesday A A OFF B B

16-Oct Thursday A A A B B

17-Oct Friday A OFF A B B

18-Oct Saturday A B A OFF B

19-Oct Sunday A B A A B

20-Oct Monday A B A A B

21-Oct Tuesday B B A A OFF

22-Oct Wednesday B B OFF A A

23-Oct Thursday A B B A A

24-Oct Friday B OFF B A A

25-Oct Saturday B A B OFF A

26-Oct Sunday A A B B A

27-Oct Monday A A B B A

28-Oct Tuesday OFF A B B OFF

29-Oct Wednesday A A OFF B B

30-Oct Thursday A A A B B

31-Oct Friday A OFF A B B

Max. requests

Operators
Date / Shift / 

leave
Substitute

Date / Shift / 

leave
Substitute

Date / Shift / 

leave
Substitute

Mack

Marshal

John

Kimball

Robert

Request For Shift Change / Leave

1 2 3

Shift Schedule (ABDC MACHINE)

Date Day
Name of Operators
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